Whyniki finatowe

Rang

1
2
3
ex.
5
6
7
ex.
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
ex.
26
27
28
29
ex.
31
32
33
ex.
. 35
36
37
38
39
40
41
ex.
43
44
45
46
47

MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JACHTOW STEROWANYCH RADIEM
W KLASIE F5 - E LACKO 2018

SegelNr

POL 14
POL 8

POL 48
POL 86
POL 80
GER 67
POL 173
POL 136
POL 33
POL 03
PQL 29
POL 17
PO 175
POL 172
POL 61

POL 77
POL 72
POL 122
POL 104
POL 15
POL 37
POL 47
POL 24
POL 871
POL 751
POL 36
POL 140
POL 59
POL 21

POL 111
20l 73
POL 44
POL 7

POL 38
POL 231
POL 11

POL 141
POL 39
POL 87
POL 057
POL 187
POL 157
POL 41

POL 02
POL 201
POL 57
POL09

* ml — miodzik
jun — junior
old — oldboj

Name

DAMASZK Julian
MULLER Mieczysiaw
RAPACKI Wieslaw
DUTKOWSKI Karol (old)
ALBRECHT Pawel
BURBAT Ulrich (old)
LIPINSKI Jaroslaw
RUTZ Jedrzej

KONKOL Kacper (ml)

MIKOLAJCZYK Bogdan (old)

GRANSICKI Marcin (old)
GOSZ Pawel

HAMROL Waldemar (old)
SALAMAJ Cezary (old)
MYLLER Waldemar
GBUR Mariusz

SALAMAJ Maciej
BECKER Andrzej
KUCHMECKI Ireneusz
MROSKE Jan

PISKORZ Zbigniew (old)
ZARZECKI Mateusz
MROSKE Artur (jun)
PERSKIEWICZ Wiktor (jun)
SCHMELZER Jurrgen (old)
DABROWSKI Blazej (ml)
KARDYNAL Ryszard
SURMA Sebastian (ml)
DOMALEWSKI Kazimierz
JEMIOL Tadeusz (old)
MIELICKI Andrzej
MILEWSKI Jan
PAWLOWICZ Blajej (ml)
SURMA Kacper (ml)
CHEC Marian(old)
DUSZYNSKI Ireneusz (old)
OSUCH Marcin (ml)
WYPIJ Andrzej (old)
KRAMPA Magda (jun)
KUKOWSKI Jakub (ml)
PAWLOWICZ Igor (ml)

SZCZEPANSKI Krystian (jun)

KRAMPA Maksymilian (ml)
KOPKA Mikolaj (ml)
ZJAWINSKI Kacper (ml)

SZCZEPANSKI Mateusz (ml)

PERSKIEWICZ Emilia (ml)

Verein

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
RJK Bliza Balexmetal
TKM

Arwimont

Wodnik Poznan

MSC Wittstock

LOK Wloclawek

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
RJK Bliza Balex Metal
Szczecin

Szczecin

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
Arwimont

Szczecin

RJK Bliza Balexmetal
33 BLTrPowidz
Szczecin

RJK Bliza Balexmetal
Bydgoszcz

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
SM Osiedle Swidwin
Bliza Wejherowo

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
SM Osiedle Swidwin
Szczecin

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
Legnica

Czarni Pieszcz

TKM

TKM

JM Roda Gdynia
Szczecin

RJK Balexmetal
Czarni Pieszcz
Wodnik Poznan

RJK Balexmetal

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
Szczecin

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
Czarni Pieszcz

RJK Balexmetal
Czarni Pieszcz

RJK Bliza Balex Metal
SM Osiedle Swidwin
Czarni Pieszcz
Czarni Pieszcz

SM Osiedle Swidwin

10.4

714

78.0

79.0

68.7

84.7

il

85.7
119.0
118.7
106.0
123.0
145.0
118.7
161.7
157.7
143.0
164.0
177.0
186.0
191.0
205.0
215.0
209.0
214.0
232.0
239.0
250.0
259.0
260.0
282.0
298.0
297.0
306.0
294.0
307.0
322.0
336.0
362.0
372.0
373.0
378.0
377.0
388.0
412.0
427.0
436.0

Punkte
(-7.0)
-38.0)

-31.0)
-32.0)

3.4
334
47.0
47.0
47.7
50.7
52.7
52.7
68.0
68.7
69.0
74.0
76.0
85.7
93.7
96.7

100.0
105.0
116.0
121.0
138.0
146.0
148.0
150.0
150.0
164.0
178.0
179.0
187.0
187.0
205.0
216.0
217.0
217.0
219.0
227.0
241.0
252.0
273.0
283.0
287.0
287.0
289.0
299.0
318.0
333.0
342.0



